Wt. Class
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132

Standings

N U § - A -
a B WON 2N 2 OO 0N O g B WON 22N 20 O© 0oNO OO P& WODN -2 NO OGO PP ODN -~ O P~ ODN -~

Lifter

Truong, Tina
Peralez, Genesis
Reyes, Leila
Trujillo, Savannah
Molina, Giuliana
De La Hoz Lara, Samira
Zamora, Yalexia
Mathews, Kambrea
Torres, Kamyla
Pressley, Isabell
Stiffler, Sara
Garcia, Sara

Levitt, Kennedy
Huynh, Kelly
Juarez, Ximena
Romack, Brooklynn
Samano, Nathaly
Garcia, Giselle
Jimenez, Jennifer
Dallavis, Delainey
Olvera, Sophia
Thibodeaux, Roury
Gonzalez, Kayah
Desanto, Avary
Baker, Baylee
Spallino, Makenzie
Pena, Adamaris
Gertson, Josie
Dang, Alaina
Harris, Berkeley
Roberts, Sophia
Hill, Niah

Adams, Kindell
Saldana, Isabel
Tombros, Bella
Garcia, Hailey
Canas, Melania
Navarrete, Rubi
AUTHEMENT, TATUM
Richardson, Haylea
Arias, Janelle
Bernal, Anelly

Team

Alvin

Pearland

New Caney

Clute Brazoswood
Alvin

Pearland

Dickinson

Conroe

Conroe

Dickinson

Pasadena Rayburn
Conroe The Woodlands
Conroe The Woodlands
Manvel

Alvin

Dickinson

Alvin

Dickinson

Houston Northbrook
Conroe The Woodlands
Alvin

Conroe Oak Ridge
Conroe

Alvin

Conroe The Woodlands
Dickinson

Alvin

Alvin

Alvin

Willis

Magnolia

Conroe

Pearland

Clute Brazoswood

Conroe Woodlands College Park

Conroe
Cleveland
Alvin
Willis
Alvin
Dickinson
Dickinson



132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181

- A -
= N A~ O © 00 N O o » ODN ~

_ =

© 00 N o

A O © 00 N O o M WD

Siegfried, Taylor
Radford, Kenzie
Jones, Keira

Clay, Karrisa
Mayronne, Natalie
Smith, Adilynn
Landry, Harley
Lartey, Kristin

Hall, Alyvia

Cahal, Addison
Burrell, Bryndessa
Moore, Caelyn
Guzman, Michelle
Moreau, Lyrra
Faulk, Harlee
Jones, Kaidyn
Meza, Abigail
Guevara, Kayleigh
Reyes, Natalie
LANINGHAM, JACIE
Spies, Audrie
Felts, Charlotte
Janoch, Evelyn
Moore, Maci
Lincoln, Abryanna
Riley, Kennedi
Pavlock, Kelly
VanScoyk, Baylee
Tackett, Corbynn
Trigg, Callie
Martinez, Sofia
HUDSON, HANA
Ortiz Perez, Melanie
Bookman, Zia-Yiah
Mejia, Leila
Kitchens, Katelyn
Macias, Cristal
Philio Milton, Aniyah
Vasquez, Abigail
Wilkerson, Sakiah
Berry, Caitlin
Constante, Inez
MAILHOT, SARAH

Willis

Conroe The Woodlands
Pearland

Dickinson

Willis

Clute Brazoswood
Alvin

Pearland

Conroe

Magnolia

Manvel

Conroe The Woodlands
Conroe Woodlands College Park
Channelview
Dickinson

Manvel

Clute Brazoswood
Dickinson
Channelview

Willis

Dickinson

Pearland

Alvin

Magnolia
Channelview

Katy Mayde Creek
Willis

Conroe Oak Ridge
New Caney

Pearland

Pearland

Willis

New Caney

Conroe Caney Creek
Alvin

Conroe

Alvin

Willis

Magnolia

Conroe

Conroe The Woodlands
Houston Northbrook
Willis



242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+

181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

[N

- A = B S N
- N A~ O © 0o N O O b WOWDN -~ DN~ O

© 00 N O o~ ODN 22D

O © 00 N O o WON 20 NO O b ODN

Horner, Morgan
Onwodi, Michaela
Kadamankunnel Renjith, Lekshimi
Hickman, Arielle
Brown, Je'Lah
Evans, Addison
Alejos, Ashley
Medina, Miah
Addison, Evens
Ramirez, Marisol
Huffman, Kate
Droemer, Charley
Charley, Droemer
Acuna, Alondra
Skutca, Audrey
Aldana, Angie
Perez, Jasmine
Valdivia, Kaily
Washington, Audrey
Garcia, Laurie-Anne
Garcia, Victoria
Reyes, Abril
Mullins, Whitney
Lafontaine, Grace
Rosiles, Daneli
Smith, Kamyrn
Marshall, Kailynn
Hunsley, Jahlyn
Cruz, Marissa
Kubiak, Bayah
Taylor, Lori

Platero, Evelin

De Leon, Alexa
Nallie, Amanda
Stanley, Kimora
Trevino, Leilani
MARTINEZ, DANIELLA
Ingram, Brenna
Vaughn, Brittney
Hammond, Kassidy
Compton, Anyan
Compton, Ariyah
Barlow, Hayden

Willis

Dickinson

Manvel

Houston Northbrook
Manvel

Magnolia

Clute Brazoswood
Clute Brazoswood
Magnolia

Manvel

Conroe The Woodlands
Magnolia

Magnolia

Alvin

New Caney

Houston Northbrook
Dickinson

Dickinson

Clute Brazoswood
Conroe Caney Creek
Pasadena Memorial
Dickinson

Conroe The Woodlands
Magnolia

Houston Cypress Lakes
Pearland

Conroe

Alvin

Clute Brazoswood
Magnolia

Pearland

Clute Brazoswood
Cleveland

Dickinson

Pearland
Channelview

New Caney

Clute Brazoswood
Willis

New Caney

Houston Aldine
Houston Benjamin Davis Sr
New Caney



