

Wt. Class	Standings	Lifter	Team
97	1	Truong, Tina	Alvin
97	2	Peralez, Genesis	Pearland
97	3	Reyes, Leila	New Caney
97	4	Trujillo, Savannah	Clute Brazoswood
97	5	Molina, Giuliana	Alvin
97	6	De La Hoz Lara, Samira	Pearland
105	1	Zamora, Yalexia	Dickinson
105	2	Mathews, Kambrea	Conroe
105	3	Torres, Kamyla	Conroe
105	4	Pressley, Isabell	Dickinson
105	5	Stiffler, Sara	Pasadena Rayburn
105	6	Garcia, Sara	Conroe The Woodlands
105	7	Levitt, Kennedy	Conroe The Woodlands
114	1	Huynh, Kelly	Manvel
114	2	Juarez, Ximena	Alvin
114	3	Romack, Brooklynn	Dickinson
114	4	Samano, Nathaly	Alvin
114	5	Garcia, Giselle	Dickinson
114	6	Jimenez, Jennifer	Houston Northbrook
114	7	Dallavis, Delainey	Conroe The Woodlands
114	8	Olvera, Sophia	Alvin
114	9	Thibodeaux, Roury	Conroe Oak Ridge
114	10	Gonzalez, Kayah	Conroe
114	11	Desanto, Avary	Alvin
114	12	Baker, Baylee	Conroe The Woodlands
123	1	Spallino, Makenzie	Dickinson
123	2	Pena, Adamaris	Alvin
123	3	Gertson, Josie	Alvin
123	4	Dang, Alaina	Alvin
123	5	Harris, Berkeley	Willis
123	6	Roberts, Sophia	Magnolia
123	7	Hill, Niah	Conroe
123	8	Adams, Kindell	Pearland
123	9	Saldana, Isabel	Clute Brazoswood
123	10	Tombros, Bella	Conroe Woodlands College Park
123	11	Garcia, Hailey	Conroe
123	12	Canas, Melania	Cleveland
132	1	Navarrete, Rubi	Alvin
132	2	AUTHEMENT, TATUM	Willis
132	3	Richardson, Haylea	Alvin
132	4	Arias, Janelle	Dickinson
132	5	Bernal, Anelly	Dickinson

132	6	Siegfried, Taylor	Willis
132	7	Radford, Kenzie	Conroe The Woodlands
132	8	Jones, Keira	Pearland
132	9	Clay, Karrisa	Dickinson
132	10	Mayronne, Natalie	Willis
132	11	Smith, Adilynn	Clute Brazoswood
132	12	Landry, Harley	Alvin
148	1	Lartey, Kristin	Pearland
148	2	Hall, Alyvia	Conroe
148	3	Cahal, Addison	Magnolia
148	4	Burrell, Bryndessa	Manvel
148	5	Moore, Caelyn	Conroe The Woodlands
148	6	Guzman, Michelle	Conroe Woodlands College Park
148	7	Moreau, Lyrra	Channelview
148	8	Faulk, Harlee	Dickinson
148	9	Jones, Kaidyn	Manvel
148	10	Meza, Abigail	Clute Brazoswood
148	11	Guevara, Kayleigh	Dickinson
148	12	Reyes, Natalie	Channelview
148	13	LANINGHAM, JACIE	Willis
165	1	Spies, Audrie	Dickinson
165	2	Felts, Charlotte	Pearland
165	3	Janoch, Evelyn	Alvin
165	4	Moore, Maci	Magnolia
165	5	Lincoln, Abryanna	Channelview
165	6	Riley, Kennedi	Katy Mayde Creek
165	7	Pavlock, Kelly	Willis
165	8	VanScoyk, Baylee	Conroe Oak Ridge
165	9	Tackett, Corbynn	New Caney
165	10	Trigg, Callie	Pearland
165	11	Martinez, Sofia	Pearland
165	12	HUDSON, HANA	Willis
181	1	Ortiz Perez, Melanie	New Caney
181	2	Bookman, Zia-Yiah	Conroe Caney Creek
181	3	Mejia, Leila	Alvin
181	4	Kitchens, Katelyn	Conroe
181	5	Macias, Cristal	Alvin
181	6	Philio Milton, Aniyah	Willis
181	7	Vasquez, Abigail	Magnolia
181	8	Wilkerson, Sakiah	Conroe
181	9	Berry, Caitlin	Conroe The Woodlands
181	10	Constante, Inez	Houston Northbrook
181	11	MAILHOT, SARAH	Willis

181	12	Horner, Morgan	Willis
198	1	Onwodi, Michaela	Dickinson
198	2	Kadamankunnel Renjith, Lekshimi	Manvel
198	3	Hickman, Arielle	Houston Northbrook
198	4	Brown, Je'Lah	Manvel
198	5	Evans, Addison	Magnolia
198	6	Alejos, Ashley	Clute Brazoswood
198	7	Medina, Miah	Clute Brazoswood
198	8	Addison, Evens	Magnolia
198	9	Ramirez, Marisol	Manvel
198	10	Huffman, Kate	Conroe The Woodlands
198	11	Droemer, Charley	Magnolia
198	12	Charley, Droemer	Magnolia
220	1	Acuna, Alondra	Alvin
220	2	Skutca, Audrey	New Caney
220	3	Aldana, Angie	Houston Northbrook
220	4	Perez, Jasmine	Dickinson
220	5	Valdivia, Kaily	Dickinson
220	6	Washington, Audrey	Clute Brazoswood
220	7	Garcia, Laurie-Anne	Conroe Caney Creek
220	8	Garcia, Victoria	Pasadena Memorial
220	9	Reyes, Abril	Dickinson
220	10	Mullins, Whitney	Conroe The Woodlands
220	11	Lafontaine, Grace	Magnolia
220	12	Rosiles, Daneli	Houston Cypress Lakes
242	1	Smith, Kamyrn	Pearland
242	2	Marshall, Kailynn	Conroe
242	3	Hunsley, Jahlyn	Alvin
242	4	Cruz, Marissa	Clute Brazoswood
242	5	Kubiak, Bayah	Magnolia
242	6	Taylor, Lori	Pearland
242	7	Platero, Evelin	Clute Brazoswood
242	8	De Leon, Alexa	Cleveland
242+	1	Nallie, Amanda	Dickinson
242+	2	Stanley, Kimora	Pearland
242+	3	Trevino, Leilani	Channelview
242+	4	MARTINEZ, DANIELLA	New Caney
242+	5	Ingram, Brenna	Clute Brazoswood
242+	6	Vaughn, Brittney	Willis
242+	7	Hammond, Cassidy	New Caney
242+	8	Compton, Anyan	Houston Aldine
242+	9	Compton, Ariyah	Houston Benjamin Davis Sr
242+	10	Barlow, Hayden	New Caney